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Kitchen

Core Value

PFIRST SERIES
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WITH SIDE SPRAY
G134-4444 — CHROME
J134-444S — STAINLESS STEEL

LESS SIDE SPRAY
G134-1444 — CHROME
J134-144S — STAINLESS STEEL

PFIRST SERIES

G133-10CC - CHROME
G133-10SS —STAINLESS STEEL

PFIRST SERIES

N\

WITH SIDE SPRAY
G136-5000 - CHROME
G136-500S — STAINLESS STEEL

LESS SIDE SPRAY
G136-2000 - CHROME
G136-200S — STAINLESS STEEL

PFIRST SERIES

G529-PF2C — CHROME
G529-PF2S — STAINLESS STEEL

G529-PF2B — MATTE BLACK

i Chrome (C)

Model #

G134-4444

1134-4445

G134-1444

1134-144S

G136-5000

G136-500S

G136-2000

G136-200S

G133-10CC

G133-10SS

G529-PF2C

G529-PF2S

G529-PF2B

h . Stainless Steel (S) - Matte Black (B)

Family

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Pfirst

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless

Matte Black

HD Part

Number

414312
103951
414310
103959
100090

426849

401727

426848

100092
401729
729376

900071

PAsSTER

MULTIFAMILY



Kitchen

Core Deco

ARKITEK STELLEN
Model # Family HD Part
Number
\ LG534-LPMC Arkitek Chrome
LG534-LPMS Arkitek Stainless
| LG534-LPMB Arkitek Matte Black
r_‘ LG529-SAC Stellen Chrome
LG534-LPMC — CHROME LG529-SAC— CHROME
LG534-LPMS — STAINLESS STEEL LG529-SAS — STAINLESS STEEL LG529-SAS Stellen Stainless 214886
LG534-LPMB — MATTE BLACK LG529-SAB — MATTE BLACK
LG529-SAB Stellen Matte Black 820009
LG529-ESAC  Touchless Stellen Chrome 230165
NEERA NEERA CULINARY
LG529-NEC Neera Chrome
LG529-NES Neera Stainless
LG529-NEB Neera Matte Black
LG529-NECC Neera Culinary Chrome 214884
LG529-NECS Neera Culinary Stainless 214883
LG529-NEC — CHROME LG529-NECC - CHROME
LG529-NES — STAINLESS STEEL LG529-NECS — STAINLESS STEEL LG529-NECB Neera Culinary Matte Black

LG529-NEB — MATTE BLACK

LG529-NECB - MATTE BLACK

h Stainless Steel (S) - Matte Black (B)

i Chrome (C) ]M

MULTIFAMILY



Lavatory Core Value

PFIRST SERIES PFIRST SERIES
Model # 10111\ HD Part Number
LG142-8000 Pfirst Chrome 400214
LG142-800K Pfirst Brushed Nickel 729378
LJ142-SROC Pfirst Chrome
LG142-8000- CHROME LJ142-SROC — CHROME
LG142-800K — BRUSHED NICKEL LJ142-SROK — STAINLESS
LJ142-SROK Pfirst Stainless 230154
PFIRST SERIES PFIRST SERIES LG143-610C Pfirst Chrome 414334
LG143-610K Pfirst Brushed Nickel 426838
LG148-7000 Pfirst Chrome 401732
LG148-700K Pfirst Brushed Nickel 426840
LG143-610C — CHROME LG148-700 — CHROME
LG143-610K — BRUSHED NICKEL LG148-700K — BRUSHED NICKEL

i Chrome (C) E Brushed Nickel (K) PﬁSTER

MULTIFAMILY



Lavatory

Core Deco

PFIRST MODERN

LG142-0600 — CHROME
LG142-060K -BRUSHED NICKEL
LG142-060B — MATTE BLACK

BRISLIN

LG42-BI0OC - CHROME
LG42-BI0OK —BRUSHED NICKEL
LG42-BI0B - MATTE BLACK

i Chrome (C)

WELLER

-

LG42-WROC - CHROME
LG42-WROK —BRUSHED NICKEL
LG42-WROB - MATTE BLACK

DECKARD

LG42-DAPC - CHROME
LG42-DAPK -~ BRUSHED NICKEL
LG42-DAPB — MATTE BLACK

LG142-0600

LG142-060K

LG142-060B

LG42-BIOC

LG42-BIOK

LG42-BIOB

LG42-WROC

LG42-WROK

LG42-WROB

LG42- DAPC

LG42-DAPK

LG42-DAPB

i - Brushed Nickel (K) - Matte Black (B)

Pfirst Modern

Pfirst Modern

Pfirst Modern

Brislin

Brislin

Brislin

Weller

Weller

Weller

Deckard

Deckard

Deckard

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

831059

103609

214887

214888

103944

103943

LG42DAPB

PAsSTER

MULTIFAMILY



Lavatory Core Deco

BRISLIN WELLER
Model # Family HD Part Number
LG48-BIOC Brislin Chrome
LG48-BIOK Brislin Brushed Nickel
LG48-BIOB Brislin Matte Black 214889
LG48-BIOC - CHROME LG48-WRPC — CHROME
LG48-BIOK —BRUSHED NICKEL LG48-WRPK — BRUSHED NICKEL
LG48-BIOB — MATTE BLACK LG48-WRPB — MATTE BLACK GT49-NC1C Contempra Chrome 514665
GT49-NC1K  Contempra Brushed Nickel 514666
CONTEMPRA
S LG48-WRPC Weller Chrome 103941
] LG48-WRPK Weller Brushed Nickel 103945
rl b JJ LG48-WRPB Weller Matte Black 191240
GT49-NC1C - CHROME

GT49-NC1K —BRUSHED NICKEL

i Chrome (C) B Brushed Nickel (K) - Matte Black (B) PﬁSTER

MULTIFAMILY



Showerheads

CONTEMPRA

015-NC11 — CHROME
015-NK11 -BRUSHED NICKEL

NORTHCOTT

J15-MGOC - CHROME
J15-MGOK —BRUSHED NICKEL

i Chrome (C)

DECKARD

J15-DA0C — CHROME
J15-DA0OK —BRUSHED NICKEL
J15-DA0B — MATTE BLACK

BRONSON

J15-BS0C - CHROME
J15-BSOK —BRUSHED NICKEL

015-NC11

015NK11

J15-DA0C

J15-DAOK

J15-DA0B

J15-MGOC

J15-MGOK

J15-BSOC

J15-BSOK

E Brushed Nickel (K) - Matte Black (B)

Contempra

Contempra

Deckard

Deckard

Deckard

Northcott

Northcott

Bronson

Bronson

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

231190

388585

103946

103957

103962

103953

PAsSTER

M U

LTIFAMILY



Showerheads / Tub Spout

PFIRST MODERN BELL 1-FUNCTION

J15-070C Pfirst Modern Chrome
@
@ =
::” J15-070K Pfirst Modern  Brushed Nickel 103955
’\"““

J

299"
22

J15-070B Pfirst Modern Matte Black

J15-070C — CHROME J15-060C — CHROME J15-060C  Single Function Chrome
J15-070K — BRUSHED NICKEL J15-060K — BRUSHED NICKEL
J15-070B — MATTE BLACK J15-060B — MATTE BLACK

TUB SPOUT J15-060K Single Function  Brushed Nickel

J15-060B Single-Function Matte Black

J15-020C  Slipfit Tub Spout Chrome

J15-020K  Slipfit Tub Spout Brushed Nickel

115-020C — CHROME J15-020B  Slipfit Tub Spout ~ Matte Black

J15-020K —BRUSHED NICKEL
J15-020B —MATTE BLACK

. Chrome (C) E Brushed Nickel (K) - Matte Black (B) PﬁSTER

MULTIFAMILY



ADA Compliant

4 FUNCTIONHANDHELD
SHOWERHEAD AND HOSE
J16-500C - CHROME
J16-500K - BRUSH NICKEL
J16-500DG - DARK GREY

SHOWER SQUARE DROP ELBOW
973-279A —CHROME
973-279J - BRUSHED NICKEL

- Chrome (C)

HANDHELD CRADLE
JBGB-0100DG - DARK GREY

SHOWER ROUND DROP ELBOW
973-272A —CHROME
973-272J —BRUSHED NICKEL

&

ﬁ Brushed Nickel (K) - Dark Grey (DG)

Models displaying the International Symbol of Accessibility are accessible by
physically disadvantaged persons and meet all ADA/ANSI A117.1 requirements.
The ADA symbol applies to valve control only.



Safety Grab Bars

We know that aging in place is important to your customers and it is important to us, too. Pfister’s selection of high-quality ADA
compliant grab bars allow you to order everything you need for your next project from one trusted source. At Pfister quality isn’t
an adjective. It's a commitment.

1.25” GRAB BARS

SKU NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FINISH

1.50” GRAB BARS

SKU NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FINISH

BGB-118SS

BGB-124SS

BGB-136SS

BGB-142SS

18" X 1.25” STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

24" X 1.25” STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR ,CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

36" X 1.25” STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING -JOB PACK OF 12

42" X 1.25" STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

- Stainless Steel (S)

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

BGB-218SS

BGB-224SS

BGB-236SS

BGB-242SS

18" X 1.50” STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

24" X 1.50" STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR ,CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

36" X 1.50” STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING -JOB PACK OF 12

42" X 1.50" STAINLESS STEEL
GRAB BAR, CONCEALED
MOUNTING- JOB PACK OF 12

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

PAsSTER

MULTIFAMILY



Bath Accessories
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CHROME

BTB-R2CC - 24" TOWEL BAR

BRH-ROCC - ROBE HOOK

BPH-ROCC - TP HOLDER

BRB-ROCC - TOWEL RING

BRUSHED NICKEL
BTB-R2KK - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-ROKK — ROBE HOOK
BPH-ROKK — TP HOLDER
BRB-ROKK - TOWEL RING

. Chrome (C)

CHROME

BTB-BR1C — 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-BR2C — 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-BROC - ROBE HOOK
BPH-BROC — TP HOLDER
BRB-BROC — TOWEL RING

BRUSHED NICKEL
BTB-BR1K — 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-BR2K — 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-BROK — ROBE HOOK
BPH-BROK — TP HOLDER
BRB-BROK - TOWEL RING

CONTEMPRA

CHROME

BTB-NC1C - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-NC2C - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-NC1C - ROBE HOOK
BPH-NC1C - TP HOLDER
BRB-NC1C - TOWEL RING

BRUSHED NICKEL
BTB-NC1K - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-NC2K - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-NC1K - ROBE HOOK
BPH-NC1K - TP HOLDER
BRB-NC1K - TOWEL RING

MATTE BLACK

BTB-NC1B - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-NC2B - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-NC1B - ROBE HOOK
BPH-NC1B - TP HOLDER
BRB-NC1B - TOWEL RING

E Brushed Nickel (K) - Matte Black (B)

VENTURI

oL

CHROME

BTB-VNC1C - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-VNC2C - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-VNCOC - ROBE HOOK
BPH-VNCOC - TP HOLDER
BRB-VNCOC - TOWEL RING

BRUSHED NICKEL
BTB-VNC1GS - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-VNC2GS -24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-VNCOGS - ROBE HOOK
BPH-VNCOGS - TP HOLDER
BRB-VNCOGS - TOWEL RING

MATTE BLACK

BTB-VNC1B - 18" TOWEL BAR
BTB-VNC2B - 24" TOWEL BAR
BRH-VNCOB - ROBE HOOK
BPH-VNCOB — TP HOLDER
BRB-VNCOB - TOWEL RING



PlisTER

RENOVATION

PUSHOS EAL.

ODRAIRN NMMNOVATIORN

S72-097A - CHROME
573-0971 - BRUSHED NICKEL
572-097E - MATTE BLACK

Page 190 — HD Volume 70 Catalog

Push & Seal Tool-Less Drain Assembly

Easy to Use

When you need access to the

drain pipe, simply unscrew

and remove the stopper.

Guaranteed
Tight Seal

Push & Seal™'s advanced
compression lock seals the
drain completely so your sink

stays filled, even overnight.
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Ami Patel — NAM Pfister Faucets
Ami.Patel@spectrumbrands.com

469-934-1628

Krista Weigand — NAM HD Supply
Krista.Weigand@spectrumbrands.com
714-814-7244
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